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JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY 
Accession No. 3686-2 

HISTORICAL FEATURES 

ORGANIZATIONAL FEATURES 

MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORIES 

CORRESPONDENCE 

FINANCIAL RECORDS 

ANNUAL REPORTS 

NEWSLETTERS 

CONTAINER LIST 

MAILINGS - PROGRAM ANNOUNCEMENTS 

JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY PROGRAMS 

VIDEO CASSETTES 
Beyond the Horizon - Show No. 34 
Beyond the Horizon - Show No. 44 
Original Pangborn Landing 1931; Flight of Replica 
Prime Minister Susuki Meeting Governor Spellman 
Seattle Visit of Prime Minister Zenko Susuki; 

Meeting with Prime Minister Nakasone -
Congressional Mission to Japan 

CLIPPINGS 

Subgroups 

R. JAMES MOCKFORD [JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR.] 

INCOMING LETTERS 

OUTGOING LETTERS 

JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY. BOARD OF DIRECTORS. 

Sub-subgroup 

JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY. BOARD OF DIRECTORS. EXECUTIVE 
COMMITTEE. 

1982-84 

1982-85 

1981-83 

1981-84 

1981-85 

1982-84 

1981-84 

1972-85 

1981-84 

n.d. 
n.d. 
1931,83 
1982 
1981,83 

1982-85 

1978-84 

1981-83 

1982,84 

1981-84 
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Subgroups (continued) 

JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY. MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE. 

JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY. NOMINATING COMMITTEE. 

SEATTLE CHERRY BLOSSOM AND JAPANESE CULTURAL FESTIVAL 
COMMITTEE. 

JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY. CONGRESSIONAL GOODWILL/ EDUCATIONAL 
MISSION TO JAPAN, 1983. 

1983-85 

1982-83 

1981-82 

1983 


