

## Japan America Society of Seattle records

## Inventory

Accession No.: 3686-002

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the Japan America Society of Seattle records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://archiveswest.orbiscascade.org/ark:/80444/xv23568

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://archiveswest.orbiscascade.org/

## JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY Accession No. 3686-2

## CONTAINER LIST

<u>Box</u>		Dates
1	HISTORICAL FEATURES	1982-84
	ORGANIZATIONAL FEATURES	1982-85
	MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORIES	1981-83
	CORRESPONDENCE	1981-84
	FINANCIAL RECORDS	1981-85
	ANNUAL REPORTS	1982-84
	NEWSLETTERS	1981-84
	MAILINGS - PROGRAM ANNOUNCEMENTS	1972-85
1-2	JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY PROGRAMS	1981-84
2	VIDEO CASSETTES  Beyond the Horizon - Show No. 34  Beyond the Horizon - Show No. 44  Original Pangborn Landing 1931; Flight of Replica  Prime Minister Susuki Meeting Governor Spellman  Seattle Visit of Prime Minister Zenko Susuki;  Meeting with Prime Minister Nakasone -  Congressional Mission to Japan	n.d. n.d. 1931,83 1982 1981,83
	CLIPPINGS	1982-85
	Subgroups  R. JAMES MOCKFORD [JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR.]	
	INCOMING LETTERS	1978-84
3	OUTGOING LETTERS	1981-83
	JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY. BOARD OF DIRECTORS.	1982,84
	Sub-subgroup	
	JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY. BOARD OF DIRECTORS. EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE.	1981-84

<u>Box</u>		<u>Dates</u>
	Subgroups (continued)	
3	JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY. MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE.	1983-85
	JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY. NOMINATING COMMITTEE.	1982-83
	SEATTLE CHERRY BLOSSOM AND JAPANESE CULTURAL FESTIVAL COMMITTEE.	1981-82
	JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY. CONGRESSIONAL GOODWILL / EDUCATIONAL MISSION TO JAPAN. 1983.	1983